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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
HESS CORP [ HES ] (Check all applicable)
HESS JOHN B X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)

C/O HESS CORPORATION
1185 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS

12/29/2006

Chairman of the Board and CEO

(Street)
NEW YORK NY 10036
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 s 300 D | $50.33 2,032,691 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D | $50.32 2,032,591 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 300 D $50.3 2,032,291 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D $50.29 2,032,191 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 500 D | $50.25 2,031,691 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 200 D | $50.24 2,031,491 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 600 D $50.23 2,030,891 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 300 D | $50.19 2,030,591 D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D $50.4 2,030,491® D
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 s 100 D | $50.41 12,626,879 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D | $504 12,626,779 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D | $50.31| 12,626,679 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 400 D | $50.36 12,626,279 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 300 D | $50.38 12,625,979 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 400 D | $50.35 12,625,579 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D | $50.37 12,625,479 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 1,000 D | $50.34 12,624,479 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 700 D | $50.27 | 12,623,779 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 700 D | $50.26 | 12,623,079 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 600 D | $50.25 12,622,479 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 800 D | $50.24 12,621,679 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 600 D | $50.23 12,621,079 I Note®
Common Stock, $1.00 par value 12/29/2006 S 100 D | $50.19 12,620,979 I Note®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001087997
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000004447

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities thl ired, Disposed Of,J?I‘ Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Det:,‘med Qode v BANum®yr ExB_atis_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior dB@spsaspGﬂomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitigs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
1( g sales Ofﬁﬁﬂﬁaﬁ%fonh herein are made i in c(onnecnona WP"’“Eelhﬁg plan dated @%E:@?OOG that is intended to comply wggmuyﬁ—l(c). (Instr. 5) gme::jmally E:rﬁ::::iSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P

2. This amountSechritys 630,000 shares held in escrow pursuant to the Corporation's Se¢Ap®rAmended and Restated 1995 Long-TeSedurityfinstlad). The reporting jFotowing only vdi)n@nstrd) of these shares
until the lapsmg of the perlod set by the Commmee administering the Plan at which tlthﬁﬁeﬂeﬂzs plus accrued dividends will be dnidv)ed to the reportmg person iRBpastatl] an employee of the Corporatlon

3. The sales of shares set forth herein are made i in connection with a sellmg plan by the fh.p&{aaglez‘lead annuity trust referred to below dated August 1, 2006 that is mtﬁﬁé‘glscfcno n(q)ly with Rule 10b5 1(c).
4. Held by a prevmusly 1ep0ned charitable lead annuny trust established under the w111 aht&n Hess. The reporting person is one of five trustees of the trust.

George C. Barry for John B. 01/03/20CIZ
Hess Amount
** Signatu ﬁﬁlﬁggro ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities|benefigially owned directly jobinelirectly. | Expiration of
* If the formjis filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Inst AL Yb)(v) (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title | Shares

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




